
janeedstrom@mymits.net

Jane Edstrom

Chair, NOC

Winnipeg, MB

204-255-2562

Helen Vasilic Ian Gordon

Active Official Active Official

Windsor, ON

403-256-2008

Calgary, AB

519-978-0830

vasilich@sympatico.ca i.gordon@shaw.ca

Louise Buskas Kathy Kelly

Active Official Branch Representative

Wetaskiwin, AB Winnipeg, MB

Montreal, QC Victoria, BC

780-352-5874 204-228-0742

louisebuskas@gmail.com kathrynkelly41@gmail.com

Gilles Rochette David Weicker

250-797-1819 (Mobile)438-376-4883

dweicker@shaw.ca

Branch Representative Branch Representative

sportvision@outlook.com

Helen Manning (ex officio)

Athletics Canada Liaison

helenmanning@roger.com

Greg Stewart

greg.r.stewart.72@gmail.com

Athlete Representative

613-260-5580

mgentes@athletics.ca

serge.thibaudeau@athletics.ca

Serge Thibaudeau (ex officio) Mathieu Gentes (ex officio)

Athletics Canada Technical Support CEO-Athletics Canada
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